
))
UONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEUENTS

Oepartmcnt
Agency
Operruno Unlt
Otg.nlzltlon Codo (UACSI

N3tional Elot€ns€
ffi

FAR No..l

Source Codo

Dhbonmant Aihorld.a RHh[d
IICA
Worfilne Fund

TRA

Othen (CDT, BTr Ooc. Strmp, etc.)

Iotlc. o{ Tnnd.r Alleltioil Lru.d

L.p..d NCA

EEdBI.ETISGIAE

0.m

0.m

0.qt

0.m

0.00

0.m

Tht moath PR|L

0,00

0.00

0.00

o.0o

0.00

0.00

Certified conect:

'Totrl lrlt bur|.rilnta Proonm

l-.:'Astll Dlabultmnt3
(O[]YUnr!.r 3p.rdlng

EIrllglr.ErIerUI[AEl
0.00

0.00

ThL mnth I APm 
^!_dlu.ftr0,00 0,00

0.00 0.00

Ar3tpd!

0,qt
0.m

0.m
0.00

0.00

0.m
0.00

0,m

0.00 0.00 0.00

JR

It{

CURRENT YEAR EUDGET PRIORYEAR'S BUDGET GRAT{D TOTAL

PRIOR YEAR's ACCTS PYBLE JRREI{T YEAR'S ACCTS PYBI
PARNCULARS

PS sooE co TOTAL

Remarts

co TOTAL
tooE co SuFTotrl rooE coE Sub.Total

TOTAL

SUB.TOTAL

PS TIOOE

1 2 3 1 l6 l1 l8!(t5+16+t7) t0ts (2r 3{+5} I 8 93 (6+7+ 8€) t0 11 1F (10+ lr) tF(0112) 0 t5

0.q,

0.00

0.@

0.m

0,00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.m

0.tp

0.00

0.00

0.m

0.00

0,m

0,00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.m

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.tp

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.m

0,00

0.m

0.m

0.00

0.00

0.m

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.(xt 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.(x, 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

o.m

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.m

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.tD

0.m

0.m

0.m

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.oo

0.00

0.00

0.o0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.m
0.o0 0.00 0.m 0.000.00 0.00 0.m 0.00 0.00 0.m 0.m 0.m 0.(xt 0.o0 0.m 0.00

0.oo

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.m

0.m

0.m

0.m

0.00

0.00

0.m

0.00

0.@

0.(p

0.tx,

0.m

0.m

0.00

0.00

0.0
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.m

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.@ 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.m

0.m

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.m

0.m
0.00 0.00 0.m 0.m 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.m 0.m 0.m 0.o0 0.00 0.00 0.(x, 0.00 0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
o.m
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.m
0.m
0.m

0.00
0.m
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.m

0.00
0.00
0.qt

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.(x,
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0,00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.m

0.00
0.00
0,00

0.m0.00 0.m 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

olCrh Allcrtlon (NCAI

Tar icnrltirnca Aalvlc- b.lrd
TOTAL

ilo,Oca otcarh Albcdlon

rcs Ci.cta btuod

Tar itdumca Arhrlc- barad
TOIAL

TlOTAL

QIJARIER

iaodca ot Caah A[orrtlon
h]E Ch.clt bru.d

ArMc. to D.blt

TIOTAL

Balamo

UO]S ChcL Lau.d

Advl{ to

Advlcob

E Clractr lluod
Adt lc.to mlt

0.000.00 0.(xl 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0,m 0.m 0,00 0.q, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Obburtemonb'

Army
MMPA

Approv€d by:

ot Dlsbum.nb Autrortu.t to d.!.



) )

Departnent : tlepartrent of National Defense (DND)
Agency: Phllippine Army ( land Forcer )
OperaUng Unit: N/A
Organlza0on Code (UACS) : 170070000000
Fundlng Source Code (as cluetered) : 03 - Speclal Account - Locally Funded

(e.9. Fund Cluster: 101,102, l5l)
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